
Geneseo 2009 / 2010 Schedule 

Date Opponent Game Time Location 
 

Sat, Nov 21, 09  Away vs. Weight Certification 9:00 AM Avon Middle School  
Bus 8:30 

AM 

Sat, Nov 28, 09  Home vs. Scrimmage 9:00 AM Geneseo  
 

Tue, Dec 1, 09  Home vs. Wellsville 6:30 PM Geneseo  Bus ----- 

Tue, Dec 5, 09 Hammondsport Duals TBA Hammondsport 
 

Sat, Dec 12, 09  
Away vs. JV ONLY - HFL 
Tournament  

Honeoye Falls-Lima Central 
School  

Bus 7:15 
AM 

Sat, Dec 12, 09  Away vs. Pavilion Tournament TBA Pavilion Central School  Bus TBA 

Tue, Dec 15, 09  Away vs. Livonia 6:30 PM Livonia Central School  
Bus 5:10 
PM 

Thu, Dec 17, 09  Home vs. Pavilion 6:30 PM Geneseo  Bus ----- 

Sat, Dec 19, 09  
Away vs. Churchville Chili 
Tournament 

TBA 
 

Bus TBA 

Tue, Dec 22, 09  Home vs. York 6:30 PM Geneseo  Bus ----- 

Sat, Jan 2, 10  
Away vs. JV ONLY - Livonia 
Tournament 

TBA Livonia Central School  Bus TBA 

Thu, Jan 7, 10  Away vs. Perry 6:30 PM Perry Central School  
Bus 5:15 

PM 

Sat, Jan 9, 10  
Home vs. Geneseo Tournament -
Valley Duals 

TBA Geneseo  Bus ----- 

Thu, Jan 14, 10  Away vs. Keshequa 6:30 PM Keshequa Athletic Field  
Bus 5:15 
PM 

friSat, Jan 16, 10  
Away vs. Newark Wrestling 
Tournament 

9:00 AM Newark High School  
Bus 5:45 
AM 

Tue, Jan 19, 10  Away vs. Letchworth 6:30 PM Letchworth Central Schools  
Bus 4:15 
PM 

Fri, Jan 22, 10  Away vs. LCAA Tournament 5:00 PM 
Caledonia - Mumford 

Central  

Bus 3:30 

PM 

Sat, Jan 23, 10  Away vs. LCAA Tournament TBA 
Caledonia - Mumford 
Central  

Bus TBA 

Thu, Jan 28, 10  Away vs. Pittsford 5:00 PM Pittsford HS  
Bus 3:00 
PM 

Fri-    FEB   5th         Away Class BB Tournament            TBA           Warsaw HS                          TBA 

SAT, FEB – 6th        Away Class BB Tournament            TBA           Warsaw   HS                        TBA 

Fri   Feb, 12th          Away State Qualifier                        TBA            RIT                                      TBA 

Sat Feb, 13th          Away State Qualifier                        TBA            RIT                                      TBA 
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